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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
HITACHI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
MAZDA
MAZDA

6602998
6740816
6859705
928F6C315A1F
948F6C315AA
FS5RZ6C315AA
F5RZ6C315A
138127
1E0018221
YF0918221
1E0018221
YF0918221

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986280475
BOSCH 0986280475
OPTIMAL 07S051
FACET 1953037
EPS 1953037

EFI AUTOMOTIVE 145511
AUTOMEGA 150015410
HC-Cargo 150442
ANGLI 17060
INTERMOTOR 18941
INTERMOTOR 18941
INTERMOTOR 18941
MAXGEAR 240176

FEBI BILSTEIN 24866

FEBI BILSTEIN 24866

EURO CAR PARTS 419590020
KW 453037
SWAG 50924866
ERA 550037
BREMI 60320
MAGNETI MARELLI 64848006010
HELLA 6PU009146071
HELLA 6PU009146071
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS 70610023
MEYLE 7148100000
MEYLE 7148100000
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE 74150

FAE 79094

NGK 81016

Crankshaft sensor
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SIDAT

HOFFER
TRISCAN

FACET

METZGER

AUTEX

AUTLOG

BSG

SEIM
MOBILETRON
CALORSTAT by Vernet
FUELPARTS
Motorcraft
Motorcraft
Motorcraft

KAVO PARTS
LUCAS CAV
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

VEMO

MOTAQUIP

C.I.

QUINTON HAZELL

83051
87121
885516101
90037
902079
903128
AS4218
BSG30840028
CP33
CSuU001
CS0364
CS1068
DY913
DY913
DY913
ECR4507
SEB412
SEB412
SS10188
S$S10188
V25720004
V25720004
VRC130
XREV315
XREV315
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